
TVöD - Tarifvertrag für den öffentlichen Dienst

Tarifrunde 2016
Laufzeit 01.03.2016 - 28.02.2018

ab 01.03.2016 2,40%
ab 01.02.2017 2,35%

Tarifrunde 2018
Laufzeit 01.03.2018 - 31.08.2020

ab 01.03.2018 2,85%
ab 01.04.2019 2,81%
ab 01.03.2020 0,96%
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